
Date,GrowthAcres,Acres
7/12/2021, 263 growth acres, 263 total acres
7/13/2021, 313 growth acres, 576 total acres
7/15/2021, 236 growth acres, 812 total acres

7/16/2021, 162 growth acres, 974 total acres
7/18/2021, 155 growth acres, 1117 total acres
7/20/2021, 135 growth acres, 1233 total acres
7/20/2021, 1 growth acre, 1234 total acres

7/22/2021, 5 growth acres, 1239 total acres
7/22/2021, 20 growth acres, 1259 total acres
7/23/2021, 22 growth acres, 1280 total acres
7/24/2021, 18 growth acres, 1298 total acres

7/25/2021, 28 growth acres, 1326 total acres
7/26/2021, 3 growth acres, 1329 total acres
7/27/2021, 4 growth acres, 1333 total acres
7/28/2021, 4 growth acres, 1337 total acres
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Fire Perimeter as of
07/28/2021 2220 hrs
5,776 Acres

Character Complex
ID-IPF-00458

Prichard


